Scoresheet for Team: 53501 K.G-A

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 53501 K.G-A
Host Location: K.G

SL MP Player #
*9 0 08723
*4 0 13595
*4 0 15832
*3 0 16656
*4 0 13605
*2 0 15636
*2 0 16390

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Mie-Yokkaichi Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

Name

Oda, Tetsuo

Oda, Chika

Ikuta, Chihiro

Ikuta, Kana

Valverde Nitta, Takuya
Hirayama, Nanami
Oda, Mizuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 53502 K.G-B
Host Location: K.G

SL MP Player #

* 3 15995
15992
15993
15998
16817
15994
16392
16393

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53504) K.G-D On 09/24/2025 At K.G

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Yamanaka, Miki
Otsu, Hiroyuki
Oketani, Keishi
Mori, Shinsuke
Yamada, Ryota
Nakashima, Ryo
Nakayama, Shogo
Nakashima, Yu

53501



Scoresheet for Team: 53502 K.G-B

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

Team: 53501 K.G-A
Host Location: K.G

SL MP Player #
*9 0 08723
*4 0 13595
*4 0 15832
*3 0 16656
*4 0 13605
*2 0 15636
*2 0 16390

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Mie-Yokkaichi Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

Name

Oda, Tetsuo

Oda, Chika

Ikuta, Chihiro

Ikuta, Kana

Valverde Nitta, Takuya
Hirayama, Nanami
Oda, Mizuki

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team
Team: 53502 K.G-B
Host Location: K.G

SL MP Player #

* 3 15995
15992
15993
15998
16817
15994
16392
16393

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(53503) K.G-C On 09/24/2025 At K.G

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Yamanaka, Miki
Otsu, Hiroyuki
Oketani, Keishi
Mori, Shinsuke
Yamada, Ryota
Nakashima, Ryo
Nakayama, Shogo
Nakashima, Yu

53502



Scoresheet for Team: 53503 K.G-C

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 53503 K.G-C
Host Location: K.G
SL MP Player #
* 6 15997
15996
15999
13598
13603
13596
16632
15629

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Mie-Yokkaichi Fall 2025 Session

o
o
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o

Name

Tanaka, Tomoki
Osugi, Ryo
Kawakita, Yuma
Mori, Yuki
Yamaguchi, Hiroshi
Hattori, Koji

Kato, Shizuo
Nagamatsu, Ryosuke

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 53504 K.G-D

Host Location: K.G

SL MP Player #

* 3

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

13597
08250
16818
13602
16395
16658
13600

(53502) K.G-B On 09/24/2025 At K.G

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Higashino, Hiroyuki
Adachi, Akiya
Fujino, Yuuki
Hosotani, Takahiro
Kunimoto, Hayato
Kawaguchi, Ryohei
Nakajima, Takahito

53503



Scoresheet for Team: 53504 K.G-D

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team
Team: 53503 K.G-C
Host Location: K.G
SL MP Player #
* 6 15997
15996
15999
13598
13603
13596
16632
15629

*
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"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

1/14 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Mie-Yokkaichi Fall 2025 Session

o
o
o
o

Name

Tanaka, Tomoki
Osugi, Ryo
Kawakita, Yuma
Mori, Yuki
Yamaguchi, Hiroshi
Hattori, Koji

Kato, Shizuo
Nagamatsu, Ryosuke

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Team: 53504 K.G-D

Host Location: K.G

SL MP Player #

* 3

*
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"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O O O O o oo

13597
08250
16818
13602
16395
16658
13600

(53501) K.G-A On 09/24/2025 At K.G

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Name

Higashino, Hiroyuki
Adachi, Akiya
Fujino, Yuuki
Hosotani, Takahiro
Kunimoto, Hayato
Kawaguchi, Ryohei
Nakajima, Takahito

53504



